Farnell Page 57 Date: 04-09-06 time:17:14
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Insulated - French Colour Code
A B C D Mftrs.
Wire Size Colour ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.03 List No. Order Code
French Colour Code
0.25mm² Violet 12.4 8.0 1.1 0.8 E0208-VIOLET. 389-8891
0.25mm² Violet 12.4 8.0 1.1 0.8 E0208-VIOLET 997-2609
0.34mm² Pink 12.4 8.0 1.1 0.8 E0308-PINK. 389-8908
0.34mm² Pink 12.4 8.0 1.1 0.8 E0308-PINK 997-2617
0.5mm² White 14.0 8.2 1.0 2.6 DICE0505. 257-916
0.5mm² White 14.0 8.2 1.0 2.6 DICE0505 997-2218
0.75mm² Blue 14.6 8.2 1.2 3.2 DICE7575. 257-928
0.75mm² Blue 18.3 12.0 1.5 1.2 E7512-BLUE-L. 389-8910
0.75mm² Blue 18.3 12.0 1.5 1.2 E7512-BLUE-L 997-2625
1.0mm² Red 14.6 8.2 1.4 3.4 DICE1010. 257-930
1.0mm² Red 14.6 8.2 1.4 3.4 DICE1010 997-2226
1.0mm² Red 18.3 12.0 2.0 1.7 E1012-RED-L. 389-8921
1.0mm² Red 18.3 12.0 2.0 1.7 E1012-RED-L 997-2633
1.5mm² Black 14.6 8.2 1.7 3.5 DICE1515. 257-941
1.5mm² Black 14.6 8.2 1.7 3.5 DICE1515 997-2234
1.50mm² Black 24.3 18.0 2.0 1.7 E1518-BLACK-L. 389-8933
1.50mm² Black 24.3 18.0 2.0 1.7 E1518-BLACK-L 997-2641
2.5mm² Grey 15.2 8.2 2.2 4.0 DICE2525. 257-953
2.5mm² Grey 15.2 8.2 2.2 4.0 DICE2525 997-2242
2.50mm² Grey 25.4 18.0 2.6 2.3 E2518-GREY. 389-8945
2.50mm² Grey 25.4 18.0 2.6 2.3 E2518-GREY 997-2650
4.0mm² Orange 16.5 9.0 2.8 4.5 DICE4040. 257-965
4.0mm² Orange 16.5 9.0 2.8 4.5 DICE4040 997-2250
4.0mm² Orange 25.4 18.0 3.2 2.8 E4018-ORANGE. 389-8957
4.0mm² Orange 25.4 18.0 3.2 2.8 E4018-ORANGE 997-2668
6.0mm² Green 20.0 12.0 3.5 6.3 DICE6040. 257-977
6.0mm² Green 20.0 12.0 3.5 6.3 DICE6040 997-2269
6.0mm² Green 26.5 18.0 3.9 3.5 E6018-GREEN. 389-8969
6.0mm² Green 26.5 18.0 3.9 3.5 E6018-GREEN 997-2676
10.0mm² Brown 21.5 12.0 4.5 7.6 DICE0010. 472-621
10.0mm² Brown 21.5 12.0 4.5 7.6 DICE0010 997-2439
16.0mm² Ivory 22.2 12.0 5.8 8.8 DICE0016. 472-633
16.0mm² Ivory 22.2 12.0 5.8 8.8 DICE0016 997-2447
25.0mm² Black 28.0 16.0 7.9 7.5 E25-16-BLACK. 389-8970
25.0mm² Black 28.0 16.0 7.9 7.5 E25-16-BLACK 997-2684
35.0mm² Red 39.0 25.0 8.7 8.3 E35-25-RED. 389-8982